name
Matthew Grzelcyk
Craig Smith
Hampus Lindholm
Charlie Coyle

Jake DeBrusk

Erik Haula

Charles McAvoy
Taylor Hall

Patrice Bergeron
David Pastrnak
Brad Marchand
Nikita Zadorov
Erik Gudbranson
Michael Stone
Chris Tanev

Oliver Kylington
Milan Lucic

Calle Jarnkrok
Sean Monahan
Blake Coleman
Dillon Dube
Mikael Backlund
Noah Hanifin
Rasmus Andersson
Tyler Toffoli
Andrew Mangiapane
Elias Lindholm
Matthew Tkachuk
Johnny Gaudreau
Brett Pesce

Ethan Bear

Jesper Fast

Brady Skjei

Jesperi Kotkaniemi
Jordan Staal

Max Domi

Martin Necas
Seth Jarvis

Jaccob Slavin

Nino Niederreiter
Vincent Trocheck
Anthony Deangelo
Teuvo Teravainen
Andrei Svechnikov
Sebastian Aho
Logan O'Connor

team

Boston Bruins
Boston Bruins
Boston Bruins
Boston Bruins
Boston Bruins
Boston Bruins
Boston Bruins
Boston Bruins
Boston Bruins
Boston Bruins
Boston Bruins
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Colorado Avalanche

count

230
308
643
831
1509
1864
1996
3138
3515
3605

11
23
61
162
199
207
302
630
1099
1128
1640
1859
2171



Jack Johnson
Darren Helm

Josh Manson

Erik Johnson
Nicolas Aube-Kubel
Andrew Cogliano
Samuel Girard
Artturi Lehkonen
Bowen Byram
Alex Newhook

J.T. Compher
Valeri Nichushkin
Devon Toews
Andre Burakovsky
Gabriel Landeskog
Nazem Kadri

Cale Makar

Mikko Rantanen
Nathan MacKinnon
Ryan Suter
Vladislav Namestnikov
Denis Gurianov
Alexander Radulov
Miro Heiskanen
John Klingberg
Jamie Benn

Tyler Seguin
Roope Hintz

Jason Robertson
Joe Pavelski

Derick Brassard
Ryan Mcleod

Zack Kassian

Cody Ceci

Duncan Keith
Warren Foegele
Darnell Nurse
Jesse Puljujarvi
Evan Bouchard
Kailer Yamamoto
Tyson Barrie

Zach Hyman

Ryan Nugent-Hopkins
Evander Kane
Leon Draisaitl
Connor McDavid
Noel Acciari

Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Dallas Stars

Dallas Stars

Dallas Stars

Dallas Stars

Dallas Stars

Dallas Stars

Dallas Stars

Dallas Stars

Dallas Stars

Dallas Stars

Dallas Stars
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Oilers
Florida Panthers

B O R S e

51
114
132
134
156
199

1601
1612
2120
2711
3029
3271
3469
3610

13
28
74
86
109
115
139
174
194

u b W W W

15
227
261
334
374
514

1116
1119
1774
3390
3524



Joe Thornton
Radko Gudas
Robert Hagg

Eetu Luostarinen
Ryan Lomberg
Brandon Montour
Ben Chiarot

Patric Hornqvist
Gustav Forsling
MacKenzie Weegar
Anton Lundell
Mason Marchment
Carter Verhaeghe
Samuel Bennett
Aaron Ekblad
Anthony Duclair
Sam Reinhart
Claude Giroux
Aleksander Barkov
Jonathan Huberdeau
Matt Roy

Arthur Kaliyev
Alexander Edler
Andreas Athanasiou
Blake Lizotte

Sean Durzi

Drew Doughty
Dustin Brown

Alex lafallo

Trevor Moore
Viktor Arvidsson
Phillip Danault
Adrian Kempe
Anze Kopitar
Tyson Jost

Marco Rossi

Jonas Brodin
Jordan Greenway
Alex Goligoski
Mathew Dumba
Frederick Gaudreau
Jared Spurgeon
Marcus Foligno
Matthew Boldy
Joel Eriksson Ek
Ryan Hartman
Mats Zuccarello Aasen

Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Los Angeles Kings
Los Angeles Kings
Los Angeles Kings
Los Angeles Kings
Los Angeles Kings
Los Angeles Kings
Los Angeles Kings
Los Angeles Kings
Los Angeles Kings
Los Angeles Kings
Los Angeles Kings
Los Angeles Kings
Los Angeles Kings
Los Angeles Kings
Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild

U W NNN

13
13
16
23
297
350
850
1032
1384
1610
1694
2447
2480
3390
3502

U W N P =

16
32
37
53
67
82
95
163

11
47
79
122
165
203
364
450
658
1005



Kevin Fiala

Kirill Kaprizov
Dante Fabbro
Yakov Trenin
Alexandre Carrier
Colton Sissons
Philip Tomasino
Mattias Ekholm
Tanner Jeannot
Mikael Granlund
Ryan Johansen
Matt Duchene
Filip Forsberg
Roman Josi
Justin Braun
K'Andre Miller
Filip Chytil
Kaapo Kakko
Barclay Goodrow
Alexis Lafreniere
Frank Vatrano
Jacob Trouba
Ryan Strome
Andrew Copp
Adam Fox

Chris Kreider
Mika Zibanejad
Artemi Panarin
Theodor Blueger
Michael Matheson
Danton Heinen
Jason Zucker
Kasperi Kapanen
Evan Rodrigues
Jeff Carter
Rickard Rakell
Bryan Rust

Kris Letang
Evgeni Malkin
Jake Guentzel
Sidney Crosby
Tyler Bozak

Nick Leddy
Colton Parayko
Justin Faulk
Brandon Saad
Torey Krug

Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
New York Rangers
New York Rangers
New York Rangers
New York Rangers
New York Rangers
New York Rangers
New York Rangers
New York Rangers
New York Rangers
New York Rangers
New York Rangers
New York Rangers
New York Rangers
New York Rangers
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
St. Louis Blues

St. Louis Blues

St. Louis Blues

St. Louis Blues

St. Louis Blues

St. Louis Blues

1183
1689

17
18
47
66
122
131
239
252
302

201
236
378
479
635
772
991

17
26
129
147
301



Ivan Barbashev
Brayden Schenn
David Perron

Ryan O'Reilly
Jordan Kyrou

Pavel Buchnevich
Robert Thomas
Vladimir Tarasenko
Zach Bogosian

Pierre-Edouard Bellemare

Jan Rutta

Cal Foote

Erik Cernak

Ryan McDonagh
Patrick Maroon
Ross Colton
Nicholas Paul
Corey Perry
Brandon Hagel
Mikhail Sergachev
Anthony Cirelli
Ondrej Palat
Alex Killorn
Brayden Point
Victor Hedman
Steven Stamkos
Nikita Kucherov
David Kampf

llya Lyubushkin
Rasmus Sandin
Wayne Simmonds
Kyle Clifford
Justin Holl

Colin Blackwell
Timothy Liljegren
Jacob Muzzin

T.J. Brodie
Ondrej Kase
Jason Spezza
Pierre Engvall
Mark Giordano
llya Mikheyev
Alexander Kerfoot
Michael Bunting
Morgan Rielly
John Tavares
William Nylander

St. Louis Blues

St. Louis Blues

St. Louis Blues

St. Louis Blues

St. Louis Blues

St. Louis Blues

St. Louis Blues

St. Louis Blues

Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs

365
522
538
653
790
838
971
1349

O W w w w

14
16
92
153
161
228
330
633
979
1138
1645
1840
2303
2318

00O 00 P W WMNNNDNNNN

w =
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246
366
399
678
907
1103
1181



Mitchell Marner
Auston Matthews
J.T. Miller

William Karlsson
Max Pacioretty
Jack Eichel

Mark Stone

Nick Jensen
Garnet Hathaway
Joe Snively
Marcus Johansson
Lars Eller

Dmitry Orlov
Anthony Mantha
Conor Sheary

T.J. Oshie

Tom Wilson
Nicklas Backstrom
John Carlson
Evgeny Kuznetsov
Alex Ovechkin
Pierre-Luc Dubois
Kyle Connor
Blake Wheeler
Mark Scheifele

Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Vancouver Canucks

Vegas Vegas Golden Knights
Vegas Vegas Golden Knights
Vegas Vegas Golden Knights
Vegas Vegas Golden Knights
Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals
Winnipeg Jets

Winnipeg Jets

Winnipeg Jets

Winnipeg Jets

1690
1815

DR P R NR R R R

O 00 U1 AN
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131
139
220
349
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